
2018-2019 Boys Soccer Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Mike Johnson
Athletic Director
Marshall County High School
416 High School Road
Benton, KY   42025
Phone (home): 270-519-7379
Phone (work): 270-527-1453
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Fax: (270)527-0578
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County
Comments:

Meeting: October 13 10:00 am (Marshall County)

Region 2
Brent Gibson
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6017
Phone (cell): 561-797-0807
Fax: (270) 825-6095
Email: brent.gibson@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins
Comments:

Meeting: October 15 at 9 am (Madisonville North Hopkins)

Region 3
Dan Crume
Athletic Director
Apollo High School
2280 Tamarack Rd
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (work): 270-852-7100
Phone (cell): 270-929-4745
Fax: (270)852-7110
Email: daniel.crume@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Apollo
Comments:

Meeting: October 13 at 9:00 am (Apollo High School)

Region 4
Chris Decker
Athletic Director
South Warren High School
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (cell): 270-792-5206
Fax: 270-467-7506
Email: chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us
Site: South Warren
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 10:00 am (South Warren).

Region 5
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (home): 270-234-8417
Phone (work): 270-769-8906
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Fax: (270)769-8996
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin
Comments:

Meeting: October 12, 2018

Region 6
Don Bowers
Athletic Director
DeSales High School
425 Kenwood Dr
Louisville, KY   40214
Phone (work): 502-368-6519
Phone (cell): 502-553-1258
Fax: (502)366-6172
Email: don.bowers@desaleshs.com
Site: DeSales
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 10:00 am (DeSales High School)

Region 7
Matthew Girardin
Athletic Director
Eastern High School
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40243
Phone (work): 502-485-8432
Phone (cell): 802-999-1527
Fax: (502)485-3883
Email: matthew.girardin@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern
Comments:

Meeting: October 14, 10:00 am (Eastern)

Region 8
Powell Miller
Athletic Director
Collins High School
801 Discovery Boulevard
Shelbyville, KY   40065
Phone (work): 502-647-1160
Phone (cell): 502-321-0149
Fax: 502-647-1161
Email: Powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us
Site: Collins
Comments:

Meeting: October 14 at 2:00 pm (Collins High School)

Region 9
Tony Bacigalupo
Athletic Director
Covington Catholic High School
1600 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (work): 859-491-2247
Phone (cell): 859-620-6585
Fax: (859)448-2242
Email: tbacigalupo@covcath.org
Site: Covington Catholic
Comments:

Meeting: October 13th at 10:00 am (Covington Catholic High
School)

Region 10
Jeremy Hawkins
Athletic Director
Mason County High School
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (work): 606-564-3393
Phone (cell): 606-748-4208
Fax: (606)564-5360
Email: jeremy.hawkins@mason.kyschools.us
Site: Mason County
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 (Mason County)

Region 11
Robert Hammonds
Athletic Director
Madison Southern High School
279 Glades Rd
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (home): 606-634-7710
Phone (work): 606-633-2339
Phone (cell): 606-634-7710
Fax: (859)986-3092
Email: robert.hammonds@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Southern
Comments:

Meeting: October 13, TBA (Madison Southern)

Region 12
Mark Miracle
Athletic Director
West Jessamine High School
2101 Wilmore Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Fax: (859)887-8854
Email: mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: West Jessamine
Comments:

Meeting: TBD

Region 13
Andrew Roark
Athletic Director
Corbin High School
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (home): 606-864-6389
Phone (work): 606-528-3902
Phone (cell): 606-304-4466
Fax: (606)523-3627
Email: andrew.roark@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 10:00 am.

Region 14
Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Perry County Central High School
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (work): 606-439-5813
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 10:00 am (Perry Central High School)

Region 15
Brandon Brewer
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg High School
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY   41653
Phone (cell): 606-481-1503
Fax: (606)886-1745
Email: brandon.brewer@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Prestonsburg
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 10:00 am (Prestonsburg)
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2018-2019 Boys Soccer Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Joe Bryan
Athletic Director
Russell High School
709 Red Devil Ln
Russell, KY   41169
Phone (work): 606-836-9658
Phone (cell): 606-232-1398
Fax: (606)494-2198
Email: joe.bryan@russellind.kyschools.us
Site: Russell Soccer Complex
Comments:

October 13 at Noon (Russell High School)
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